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No 2 DE LEIDI Marina (Rg=13)

Pass 10 1:24.787

Pass 28 2:36.796 1 1:12.009 *

Pass 47 3:49.174 2 1:12.378

Pass 67 5:01.548 3 1:12.374

Pass 85 6:13.362 4 1:11.814 *

Pass 103 7:25.920 5 1:12.558

Pass 121 8:38.688 6 1:12.768

Pass 138 9:51.504 7 1:12.816

Pass 151 11:05.251 8 1:13.747

Pass 167 12:19.487 9 1:14.236

Pass 181 13:33.929 10 1:14.442

Pass 196 14:47.605 11 1:13.676

Pass 210 16:00.620 12 1:13.015

In 223 17:19.727 13 1:19.107

No 3 FLOURY Anne-Louise (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:20.691

Pass 25 2:30.016 1 1:09.325 *

Pass 43 3:39.329 2 1:09.313 *

Pass 61 4:49.134 3 1:09.805

Pass 79 5:58.842 4 1:09.708

Pass 97 7:08.865 5 1:10.023

Pass 115 8:18.221 6 1:09.356

Pass 128 9:27.207 7 1:08.986 *

Pass 143 10:35.970 8 1:08.763 *

Pass 155 11:44.626 9 1:08.656 *

Pass 171 12:54.146 10 1:09.520

Pass 184 14:03.654 11 1:09.508

In 198 15:21.173 12 1:17.519

Pass 231 18:16.267 13 2:55.094

Pass 243 19:26.959 14 1:10.692

Pass 254 20:40.713 15 1:13.754

No 18 LEFEBVRE Julie (Rg=15)

Pass 19 1:39.058

In 37 3:02.445 1 1:23.387

Pass 56 4:27.701 2 1:25.256 *

Pass 74 5:43.458 3 1:15.757 *

Pass 94 6:58.769 4 1:15.311 *

Pass 113 8:12.587 5 1:13.818 *

Pass 130 9:28.264 6 1:15.677

Pass 145 10:43.937 7 1:15.673

Pass 161 11:57.758 8 1:13.821

In 180 13:26.522 9 1:28.764

No 20 THOMAS LEVEAU Marie (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:21.623

Pass 26 2:32.131 1 1:10.508 *

Pass 44 3:41.584 2 1:09.453 *

Pass 62 4:51.841 3 1:10.257

Pass 80 6:03.102 4 1:11.261

Pass 98 7:12.826 5 1:09.724

Pass 116 8:22.673 6 1:09.847

Pass 133 9:34.024 7 1:11.351

Pass 146 10:44.902 8 1:10.878

Pass 159 11:56.885 9 1:11.983

Pass 175 13:08.164 10 1:11.279

Pass 191 14:20.397 11 1:12.233

In 206 15:37.623 12 1:17.226

Pass 230 18:12.248 13 2:34.625

Pass 242 19:23.567 14 1:11.319

Pass 253 20:35.871 15 1:12.304

No 22 HOUILLIER Jennifer (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:13.264

Pass 21 2:17.997 1 1:04.733 **

Pass 39 3:22.298 2 1:04.301 *

Pass 55 4:27.237 3 1:04.939

Pass 72 5:32.469 4 1:05.232

Pass 87 6:37.848 5 1:05.379

Pass 105 7:42.453 6 1:04.605

In 122 8:53.375 7 1:10.922

Pass 165 12:07.495 8 3:14.120

Pass 178 13:13.695 9 1:06.200

Pass 192 14:20.596 10 1:06.901

Pass 201 15:26.724 11 1:06.128

Pass 214 16:31.122 12 1:04.398

Pass 225 17:35.177 13 1:04.055 *

Pass 236 18:39.563 14 1:04.386

Pass 248 19:43.353 15 1:03.790 *

Pass 258 20:49.098 16 1:05.745

No 31 BERNARD Elodie (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:28.233

Pass 36 2:56.822 1 1:28.589 *

Pass 52 4:12.340 2 1:15.518 *

Pass 70 5:26.311 3 1:13.971 *

Pass 89 6:40.547 4 1:14.236

Pass 107 7:54.259 5 1:13.712 *

Pass 125 9:08.879 6 1:14.620

Pass 140 10:23.364 7 1:14.485

Pass 153 11:36.264 8 1:12.900 *

Pass 169 12:49.770 9 1:13.506

In 186 14:08.373 10 1:18.603

Pass 212 16:20.455 11 2:12.082

Pass 224 17:33.241 12 1:12.786 *

Pass 238 18:46.607 13 1:13.366

Pass 250 19:59.369 14 1:12.762 *
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No 31 BERNARD Elodie (Rg=14)

Pass 260 21:11.472 15 1:12.103 *

No 46 COIGNARD Melodie (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:16.154

Pass 22 2:23.533 1 1:07.379 *

Pass 40 3:30.037 2 1:06.504 *

Pass 58 4:36.514 3 1:06.477 *

Pass 75 5:43.920 4 1:07.406

Pass 91 6:50.575 5 1:06.655

In 108 8:02.793 6 1:12.218

Pass 162 12:00.534 7 3:57.741

Pass 174 13:07.720 8 1:07.186

Pass 188 14:15.309 9 1:07.589

Pass 200 15:22.079 10 1:06.770

Pass 213 16:29.126 11 1:07.047

Pass 226 17:35.686 12 1:06.560

Pass 237 18:43.875 13 1:08.189

Pass 249 19:53.091 14 1:09.216

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=12)

Pass 15 1:29.980

Pass 32 2:45.344 1 1:15.364 *

Pass 50 3:59.463 2 1:14.119 *

Pass 68 5:12.978 3 1:13.515 *

Pass 86 6:26.952 4 1:13.974

Pass 104 7:40.277 5 1:13.325 *

Pass 123 8:53.705 6 1:13.428

Pass 139 10:07.606 7 1:13.901

Pass 152 11:21.033 8 1:13.427

Pass 168 12:34.236 9 1:13.203 *

In 182 13:54.629 10 1:20.393

Pass 209 15:51.215 11 1:56.586

Pass 221 17:04.232 12 1:13.017 *

Pass 232 18:17.160 13 1:12.928 *

Pass 244 19:28.886 14 1:11.726 *

Pass 255 20:41.332 15 1:12.446

No 50 DELAFOLLYE Virginie (Rg=10)

Pass 11 1:26.476

Pass 29 2:38.385 1 1:11.909 *

Pass 49 3:50.136 2 1:11.751 *

Pass 66 5:00.911 3 1:10.775 *

Pass 84 6:12.235 4 1:11.324

Pass 102 7:23.741 5 1:11.506

Pass 120 8:35.210 6 1:11.469

Pass 136 9:46.712 7 1:11.502

Pass 150 10:58.289 8 1:11.577

Pass 166 12:09.692 9 1:11.403

Pass 179 13:22.073 10 1:12.381

In 195 14:42.981 11 1:20.908

No 58 LEBOUC Angelique (Rg=17)

Pass 16 1:36.560

Pass 33 2:53.842 1 1:17.282 *

Pass 51 4:09.012 2 1:15.170 *

Pass 69 5:23.594 3 1:14.582 *

Pass 88 6:39.093 4 1:15.499

Pass 106 7:54.048 5 1:14.955

Pass 124 9:08.497 6 1:14.449 *

Pass 141 10:23.949 7 1:15.452

Pass 154 11:38.403 8 1:14.454

Pass 170 12:52.951 9 1:14.548

Pass 185 14:07.176 10 1:14.225 *

Pass 199 15:21.913 11 1:14.737

In 217 16:45.665 12 1:23.752

No 90 CORRE Marion (Rg=16)

Pass 18 1:37.532

Pass 34 2:54.607 1 1:17.075 *

In 53 4:12.998 2 1:18.391

Pass 73 5:38.616 3 1:25.618

Pass 92 6:52.690 4 1:14.074 *

Pass 110 8:07.888 5 1:15.198

In 132 9:31.994 6 1:24.106

Pass 194 14:26.630 7 4:54.636

Pass 208 15:44.938 8 1:18.308

Pass 220 17:01.827 9 1:16.889

Pass 233 18:18.501 10 1:16.674

Pass 246 19:35.303 11 1:16.802

Pass 259 20:51.343 12 1:16.040

No 95 GONCALVES Anne-Sophie (Rg=11)

Pass 20 2:06.611

Pass 38 3:20.807 1 1:14.196 *

Pass 57 4:35.165 2 1:14.358

Pass 76 5:48.692 3 1:13.527 *

Pass 96 7:02.151 4 1:13.459 *

Pass 114 8:15.180 5 1:13.029 *

Pass 131 9:28.763 6 1:13.583

Pass 144 10:42.221 7 1:13.458

Pass 157 11:54.458 8 1:12.237 *

Pass 173 13:06.338 9 1:11.880 *

Pass 189 14:18.641 10 1:12.303

Pass 202 15:29.782 11 1:11.141 *

In 218 16:49.174 12 1:19.392

No 98 PIONETTI Sandrine (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:24.028

Pass 27 2:34.549 1 1:10.521 *

Pass 45 3:44.706 2 1:10.157 *

Pass 63 4:54.935 3 1:10.229

Pass 81 6:04.868 4 1:09.933 *
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No 98 PIONETTI Sandrine (Rg=9)

Pass 99 7:15.233 5 1:10.365

Pass 117 8:24.768 6 1:09.535 *

Pass 134 9:34.954 7 1:10.186

Pass 147 10:45.090 8 1:10.136

Pass 160 11:57.182 9 1:12.092

Pass 176 13:08.422 10 1:11.240

Pass 190 14:19.035 11 1:10.613

Pass 204 15:30.119 12 1:11.084

Pass 215 16:41.768 13 1:11.649

Pass 228 17:52.468 14 1:10.700

Pass 240 19:02.877 15 1:10.409

Pass 251 20:13.891 16 1:11.014

No 99 LONG Marie-Pierre (Rg=5)

Pass 14 1:28.848

Pass 31 2:38.948 1 1:10.100 *

Pass 48 3:49.401 2 1:10.453

Pass 65 4:58.860 3 1:09.459 *

Pass 82 6:08.250 4 1:09.390 *

Pass 100 7:17.647 5 1:09.397

Pass 118 8:26.831 6 1:09.184 *

Pass 135 9:35.827 7 1:08.996 *

Pass 148 10:45.835 8 1:10.008

Pass 158 11:56.422 9 1:10.587

Pass 172 13:05.301 10 1:08.879 *

Pass 187 14:13.885 11 1:08.584 *

In 203 15:29.915 12 1:16.030

Pass 235 18:28.834 13 2:58.919

Pass 247 19:37.815 14 1:08.981

Pass 257 20:46.453 15 1:08.638

No 117 WOEHRLE Amelie (Rg=18)

Pass 17 1:36.877

Pass 35 2:55.787 1 1:18.910 *

Pass 54 4:13.866 2 1:18.079 *

Pass 71 5:31.791 3 1:17.925 *

Pass 90 6:49.445 4 1:17.654 *

Pass 111 8:08.039 5 1:18.594

Pass 129 9:27.748 6 1:19.709

Pass 149 10:47.419 7 1:19.671

Pass 164 12:05.533 8 1:18.114

No 125 REMY Natacha (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:18.592

Pass 24 2:27.069 1 1:08.477 *

Pass 42 3:35.110 2 1:08.041 *

Pass 60 4:42.229 3 1:07.119 *

Pass 77 5:50.403 4 1:08.174

Pass 93 6:58.678 5 1:08.275

Pass 109 8:06.735 6 1:08.057

In 126 9:20.227 7 1:13.492

Pass 183 13:57.895 8 4:37.668

Pass 197 15:05.010 9 1:07.115 *

Pass 211 16:12.141 10 1:07.131

Pass 222 17:19.411 11 1:07.270

Pass 234 18:27.028 12 1:07.617

Pass 245 19:34.343 13 1:07.315

Pass 256 20:41.797 14 1:07.454

No 126 GRELIER Coralie (Rg=7)

Pass 12 1:27.775

Pass 30 2:38.555 1 1:10.780 *

Pass 46 3:48.837 2 1:10.282 *

Pass 64 4:58.438 3 1:09.601 *

Pass 83 6:08.633 4 1:10.195

Pass 101 7:17.953 5 1:09.320 *

Pass 119 8:27.625 6 1:09.672

In 137 9:49.277 7 1:21.652

Pass 163 12:03.041 8 2:13.764

Pass 177 13:13.527 9 1:10.486

Pass 193 14:24.123 10 1:10.596

Pass 205 15:33.409 11 1:09.286 *

Pass 216 16:42.341 12 1:08.932 *

Pass 227 17:51.879 13 1:09.538

Pass 239 19:00.878 14 1:08.999

No 176 GILLES Jennifer (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:14.970

Pass 23 2:24.198 1 1:09.228 *

Pass 41 3:32.685 2 1:08.487 *

Pass 59 4:41.988 3 1:09.303

Pass 78 5:51.185 4 1:09.197

Pass 95 7:01.108 5 1:09.923

Pass 112 8:10.677 6 1:09.569

Pass 127 9:22.084 7 1:11.407

Pass 142 10:32.730 8 1:10.646

In 156 11:49.737 9 1:17.007

Pass 207 15:42.791 10 3:53.054

Pass 219 16:51.865 11 1:09.074

Pass 229 18:02.273 12 1:10.408

Pass 241 19:13.063 13 1:10.790

Pass 252 20:22.940 14 1:09.877


